Carlotta de Bevilacqua
Somnĭum
somnĭum
TM
1
PATENT OF INVENTION: OPTICS
Somnĭum
Carlotta de Bevilacqua

Circuit
Breaker
Driver type CodeClass Lmm            Wmm    HmmCable
length
Output
max
Supply
voltage
Output
voltage
W
Code
TT50300
TT50400
Accessories
End caps kit
Includes: 2 end caps with suspension/ceiling mounting cables
Mechanical joint kit
Includes: 1 mechanical joint with suspension/ceiling mounting cable
For module connection
Power supply
200W Ceiling power supply kit
Output max 175W
(cable length: 2 m)
220-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
400x110x52H
200W Trimless recessed power supply kit
Output max 175W
(cable length: 2 m)
220-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
396x195x112H
Undimmable Dimmable DALI Dimmable DALI
Code
TT50100
TT51100
Code
TT50200
TT51200
Code
TT50200APP
TT51200APP
APP & PUSH0-10 DALI2/PUSH
MacAdam 3SDCM
Life L70(17k) 102000h
CRI=90
IP20
Glow wire test
650°
1 For DALI2 protocol, implementation of part 251 (Luminaire data), 252 (Energy data) and 253 (Diagnostics data).
Direct and indirect emissions
are simultaneously controlled.
*1 suspension cable included.
36
37
45°
90°
90°
60°
120°
30 30
30
30 30
R550 R550
R282,5
R416 R416
The red arrows on the modules indicate the power supply connection points.
The connection points are located in the upper part of each module.